' Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/sappliers.

e T 050 (™ | 251022
m R m cLp |3 ¢ m R

e otvet Y TN

e — N2-Y-21 To Date (4 rlo~22
Villa/Flatblock no. | Qty. Rate Units | Amount Contractors

bill no
D- bk Dbl |l@20 { F - L 1¢ &40
/

[Larnti~ /
vopid— /

]
]
!

g
i
:
¥

onqpu»up—gp
%

e
.
@

-
-
-
g

[' gilfqo 4
OYES 7INO. | GST bill required - {0YES @'NO.

B Required Measurement & O Eaclosed

PO/WO Bo. - ' PO/WO date:

E

|
|
|
a
§

5

Approved by Project Manager | Approved by Design Team - | Approved by M.D.
Dste: 9 C ~(v-2) |\ |Date . Date:

- T %2 Sign: Sign: N
L:::‘ 1.ﬁmmgﬂ1mummzmm_huumum&

humummmmammw—mm&mdm“




MRMLLP

Approved by: Ramprasad
Project: Gulmohar Residency Sign:
'Work Description:  |Scaffolding work at D-block
Contractor Name:  (Eshwara rao
|Prepared By Sai kumar
Date: 19.10.22
A B C D E= AxBxCxD F
S No. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units
1 Scaffolding work at D-block
Double for plumbing Scaffolding  |Flat no-01, 02, 03 & 04. 52.00 1.00 60.00 4.00 12480.00 sft
Double for painting scaffolding Flat no-01 & 02. 37.00 1.00 60.00 2.00 4440.00 sft
16920.00 sft




ﬁ

ESTIMATE SHEET I R RS S
Company Name: MRMLLP | _ [Approvedby:  Ramprasad -
Project: Gulmohar Residency . Swen b — O—
Work Description: Scaffolding work at D-block ifees sis. : remmne e
Contractor Name: Eshwara rao N TR S S [
Prepared By Sai kumar ! . S
Date: 19.10.22 J R
|
s e u s smmme ey oo
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amoymt
1 Scaffolding work at D-block 16920.00 sk | 700 L1840

|

Total w

Inwords: One lakh eighteen Thousand four Hundred and fourty Rupees Only. .

|

T m

|

1




Bill for Equipment Allowance

Eshawar Rao.
Matllapur
Hyderabad
Date: 25.10.22
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Scaffolding work at D-block .
Towards: Allowance for Equipment.
S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards double
Scaffolding work for flat no-01,02,3 & 04 external Rs.47,376 /-

Plumbing vertical lines,cera board fixing and first coat
paintings works at D-block Total Amount = 1,18,440
e

Work done from date 23.08.22 to date 14.10.22.

Amount in words : Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy Six Rupees
Only.

Sign: QKML




Allowance for Consumables
Eshwar Rao,
Mallapur,
Hyderabad
Date: 25.10.22
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Scaffolding work at D-block.
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards double
Scaffolding work for flat no-01,02,3 & 04 external Rs. 23,688 /-

Plumbing vertical lines,cera board fixing and first coat
paintings works at D-block Total Amount = 1,18,440
/-

Work done from date 23.08.22 to date 14.10.22.

Amount in words : Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty Eight Rupees
Only.

Sign:




Bill for Labour Charges

Eshwar Rao,
Mallapur,
Hyderabad
Date: 25.10.22
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Scaffolding work at D-block.
Towards: Labour Charges.
S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards double
Scaffolding work for flat no-01,02,3 & 04 external Rs.47,376 /-

Plumbing vertical lines,cera board fixing and first coat

paintings works at D-block Total Amount = 1,18,440
/-

Work done from date 23.08.22 to date 14.10.22.

Amount in words : Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy Six Rupees

Only.

Sign: Ll




